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2015-16 Tech Series Training Event Application

 Name      Email Address    Discipline   

Cell Phone #     Alt Phone (please indicate type)    Snowsports School  

Mailing Address (if same as Tech Series Training Application or DCL agreement write “on file”) City   State  Zip

Alpine Telemark TrackSnowboard

DCL Clinic InstructorTrainerParticipant Information

Event Schedule

MAIL APPLICATION WITH CHECK TO:

PSIA-NW
338 N. WENATCHEE AVE.
WENATCHEE, WA 98801
FAX CREDIT CARD PAYMENT TO:

206.241.2885
QUESTIONS? CALL OR EMAIL:

206.244.8541
info@psia-nw.org

Trainers and DCLs may attend Tech Series Events but must complete this application. 

YOU ARE A:

Clinic Instructor Training

$65 / day  - Clinic Instructor Training (CIT) 

is offered in conjunction with some Tech 

Series events as noted on the Calendar 

and participation is open to alpine and 

telemark Level II and III Instructors who 

are trainers at their school. These clinics 

are on a space-available basis.  

CLINIC INSTRUCTOR

TRAINING (CIT)

Exam Shadow

To be eligible to shadow an exam Trainer 

must have completed two days of Tech Series 

training in the current season. Signups are 

on a first come, first serve basis and are 

dependent on the number of Exam groups 

and EITs. Space is very limited.

(*) EXAM SHADOW ELIGIBILITY

TO AVOID A LATE FEE, registration is required 7 days prior to event and if space is available. A late fee of $25/day will be billed. No shows will be billed a $25 
cancellation fee. Please make sure and contact the office before the event to let us know if you will not be attending.

[v2013/14]

LIABILITY RELEASE FORM (you must sign this release before attending any PSIA-NW event):
Recognizing that skiing/boarding can be a hazardous sport, I hereby RELEASE AND FOREVER DISCHARGE PSIA-NW, PNSIA-EF, ASEA, the host area and their 
agents and employees and contractors from liability for any and all injuries of whatever nature arising during or in connection with the conduct of the event 
for which this application is made. Applicant hereby relinquishes and assigns to PSIA-NW and PNSIA-EF all rights to the use of Applicant’s name and likeness 
or pictorial representation in photographs, motion pictures or other representations concerning Applicant’s participation in said Event.

                          Participant Signature_____________________________________________________________________Date__________________________________

Home Work

Beef Chicken Veggie

CREDIT CARD NUMBER (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) YOUR SIGNATURE3 or 4 Digit

CVC Code

EXP. DATE
(MM/YY)

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT PLEASE READ LATE FEE AND CANCELLATION POLICY ABOVE IN PAYMENT DETAILS BOX.

X

CREDIT CARD TYPE Visa MC AMEX DIS

 Sat 10/24/15 Tech Series @ Fall Seminar. Lunch option is $15.50  Gonzaga University

 Sat 10/31/15 Tech Series @ Fall Seminar. Lunch option is $12  Lewis and Clark College

 Sun 11/1/15 Tech Series @ Fall Seminar. Lunch option is $15.50  Seattle Pacific University

 Sat 11/14/15 Tech Series – Fall Training - Day 1 Wenatchee (indoor)

 Sun 11/15/15 Tech Series – Fall Training - Day 2 Wenatchee (indoor)

 Fri 12/11/15 Nordic Track Tech Series Sun Mountain

 Sat 12/12/15 Nordic Track Tech Series Sun Mountain

 Sun 12/13/15 Nordic Track Tech Series Sun Mountain

 Tue 12/15/15 Tech Series South Mt Hood Meadows  

 Wed 12/16/15 Tech Series North Snoqualmie Summit West  

 Thu 12/17/15 Tech Series East Schweitzer  

 Tue 1/12/16 Tech Series South Mt Hood Meadows  

 Wed 1/13/16 Tech Series North Snoqualmie Summit West

 Thu 1/14/16 Tech Series East Schweitzer

 Thu 1/28/16 Exam Shadow – Alpine & Snowboard *  Mission Ridge

 Fri 1/29/16 Exam Shadow – Alpine & Snowboard *  Mission Ridge

 Tues 2/9/16 Tech Series South Mt Hood Meadows

 Wed 2/10/16 Tech Series North Snoqualmie Summit West

 Thu 2/11/16 Tech Series East Schweitzer

 Fri 3/4/16 Tech Series – Winter Training - Day 1 Stevens Pass

 Sat 3/5/16 Tech Series – Winter Training - Day 2 Stevens Pass

 Sun 3/6/16 Tech Series – Winter Training - Day 3 Stevens Pass

 Sat 3/26/16 Exam Shadow – Alpine & Snowboard *  Schweitzer

 Sun 3/27/16 Exam Shadow – Alpine & Snowboard * Schweitzer

 Sat 4/2/16 Exam Shadow – Alpine & Snowboard * Stevens Pass

 Sun 4/3/16 Exam Shadow – Alpine & Snowboard * Stevens Pass

 Fri 4/8/16 Tech Series – Spring Training @ Symposium - Day 1 Sun Valley

 Sat 4/9/16 Tech Series – Spring Training @ Symposium - Day 2 Sun Valley

 Sun 4/10/16 Tech Series – Spring Training @ Symposium - Day 3 Sun Valley

 Sat 4/16/16 Exam Shadow – Alpine & Snowboard * Mt Hood Meadows

 Sun 4/17/16 Exam Shadow – Alpine & Snowboard * Mt Hood Meadows

I want lunch at Fall Seminar. Please charge my credit card listed below. Check one: 


